Parts Information

Data ¢

ard: W1K2060411R103399

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)  W1K2060411R103399/ W1KAF4BB5PR103399
Vehicle model C 180 Sedan

Order number 0255900257

Production number 9095154

Production plant P1750

EC approval number e1*2018/858*00016*04

EC approval date 22.04.22

Major assemblies

Major assembly number

Engine 254915V0152347

Transmission 72511320110480

Rear axle 206584030001112233411924

Integral carrier 2236205100992209923332

Steering 2064602202022226403436
Codes

Code Designation

oou Connectivity

01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services

0S3 No code designations currently available

out HU country set for ECE (NTG7)

14U Smartphone integration

165 Vehicle production location South Africa

16B Operator's manual + service booklet-Polish

16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration

17U Android Auto smartphone integration

197U  Obsidian black

1B3 Communication module ECE version

1U9 Control code for light rear axle load stage

20U Preinstallation for digital key transfer

21U Dashcam

233 Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC

235 Active Parking Assist

241 Left electric adjustable driver's seat with memory

242 Right electric adjustable driver's seat with memory

243 Active lane keeping Assist
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Variant

Object number

A2540104008

2062704601

2236205100

2064602202

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/254915V0152347(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/254915V0152347(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72511320110480(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72511320110480(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

249

255B

262

266

272

275

287

292

293

280

2U1

2U6

2U8

300A

301A

30P

30U

310

318

31U

321

325

343B

345

351

355

365

367

383

3v7

421

42U

43U

Designation

Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD

Rear sensors for Lane Keeping Assist.

Active Steering Assist

Front sensors for intersection monitoring

Memory package

Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
PRE-SAFE® Impulse Side

Sidebags in rear

No code designations currently available

Radiator shutter

Shortened cooling module

Alternative refrigerant

ARTICO man-made leather/fabric upholstery

black

Stowage Space package

Projection function via headlamps - lines

Double cup holder

Digital LED headlamps, right-hand traffic

Control code - Mercedes me connect anti-theft protection
Fingerprint scanner

Center airbag

Language of instrument cluster/HU - Polish
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

Mercedes-Benz emergency call system

Extended MBUX functions

Hard drive navigation

Pre-installation for Live Traffic Information
Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
Speed/load index 94Y

9G-TRONIC

Projection function via headlamps - symbols

Projection function via headlamps - animation
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

464

475

500

501

502

513

51B

525

537

546

551

559L

580

587

58U

5XXL

628

668

677

682

6P5

70B

72B

794

79B

7B4

7U2

803

851

868

873

876

882

Designation

Driver display

Tyre pressure monitoring system
Electrically folding exterior mirrors

360° camera

Free map data updates for 3 years

Traffic Sign Assist

Rating, country group EURO-NCAP
Connect 20 High (NTG7)

Digital radio

Active Speed Limit Assist

Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
Poland

THERMATIC automatic climate control

Logo projection via mirror

roof liner in crystal grey fabric

Europe

INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
AGILITY CONTROL suspension with selective damping system and lowering
Fire extinguisher

Sales control code for code 475 request
Safety vest for driver

USB package Plus

Centre console, criss-cross look, silver grey
Preinstallation for digital radio

WIPPS countries WEU+COC

Seat model variant 2

Model year 2023

Heat and noise-insulating acoustic glass
Central display

Seat heaters for driver and front passenger
Interior Light package

Sensor system and siren for anti-theft alarm system
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
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Parts Information

Code

889

891

893

894

8B2

8U8

8X3

916

927

94B

964

968

986

998

AA5

BO1

B10

B51

B59

DOA

DoC

DOD

F206

FW

GA

H50

HA

JRC

JRN

K06

K14

K31

K32

Designation

KEYLESS-GO

ambient lighting

KEYLESS-GO

ambient lighting

48 V PTC heater booster

i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)

No code designations currently available
Fuel tank with a capacity of 66 litres
Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology

Integrated starter alternator Gen. 2

COPF exhaust system with third lambda sensor

COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2

Different VIN with model year
Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE
POWER VARIANT BASIC

48V technology

Fuel tank system for EU6D standard
TIREFIT

DYNAMIC SELECT

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Model series 206

Sedan

Automatic transmission

Silver grey diamond-pattern trim

Rear axle

Plant control code

Plant control code

Power category engine under 151 kW
Control code for service interval 20000 km
Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03

Active Lane Change Assist
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Code type

sales
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Parts Information

Code

K33

K34

K40

K41

L3E

M15

M254

P14

P15

P35

P47

P49

P82

PBG

PFA

PLIN

PVH

PYA

PYE

PYN

RO1

R69

R7F

uo1

u10

u12

u19

u22

uz25

u60o

VL

VR

Designation

Extended restart in stop-and-go traffic
Route-based speed adaptation

Emergency corridor with driving over lane marking
Emergency stop assistant with hands-off lane change
No code designations currently available
multifunction sports steering wheel

Displacement 1.5 liter

Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M254
AVANTGARDE interior

AVANTGARDE exterior

DIGITAL LIGHT

Parking package with 360-degree camera

Mirror package

URBAN GUARD vehicle protection Plus

MBUX Navigation Premium

Driving Assistance package Plus

No code designations currently available

Control code for Sales

Control code for Sales

Control code for Sales

Control code for Sales

Summer tyres

43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels
Wheel size 17" all-round variant 3

Rear belt status indicator

Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition
Velour floor mats

MBUX augmented reality for navigation

4-way lumbar support

llluminated door sill panels with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering
Pedestrian protection - Active hood

Left front axle half

Right front axle half
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Parts Information
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 301 - black

Additional information on interior equipment 300 - ARTICO man-made leather/fabric upholstery

Paint

Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 197 Obsidian black
Tires

Tire manufacturer BRIDGESTONE

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 254915V0152347
Factory engine item number A2540104008
Factory transmission number 72511320110480

Factory transmission item number 2062704601

© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG



