Data card: W1K2060411R103399

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) W1K2060411R103399/W1KAF4BB5PR103399

Vehicle model C 180 Sedan
Order number 0255900257
Production number 9095154
Production plant P1750

EC approval number e1*2018/858*00016*04

EC approval date 22.04.22

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	254915V0152347		A2540104008
Transmission	72511320110480		2062704601
Rear axle	206584030001112233411924		
Integral carrier	2236205100992209923332		2236205100
Steering	2064602202022226403436		2064602202

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
00U	Connectivity	sales
01U	Preinstallation for Navigation Services	sales
0S3	No code designations currently available	sales
0U1	HU country set for ECE (NTG7)	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
165	Vehicle production location South Africa	sales
16B	Operator's manual + service booklet-Polish	sales
16U	Apple Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Android Auto smartphone integration	sales
197U	Obsidian black	sales
1B3	Communication module ECE version	sales
1U9	Control code for light rear axle load stage	sales
20U	Preinstallation for digital key transfer	sales
21U	Dashcam	sales
233	Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC	sales
235	Active Parking Assist	sales
241	Left electric adjustable driver's seat with memory	sales
242	Right electric adjustable driver's seat with memory	sales
243	Active lane keeping Assist	sales

[©] Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
249	Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors	sales
255B	MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD	sales
262	Rear sensors for Lane Keeping Assist.	sales
266	Active Steering Assist	sales
272	Front sensors for intersection monitoring	sales
275	Memory package	sales
287	Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment	sales
292	PRE-SAFE® Impulse Side	sales
293	Sidebags in rear	sales
2S0	No code designations currently available	sales
2U1	Radiator shutter	sales
2U6	Shortened cooling module	sales
2U8	Alternative refrigerant	sales
300A	ARTICO man-made leather/fabric upholstery	sales
301A	black	sales
30P	Stowage Space package	sales
30U	Projection function via headlamps - lines	sales
310	Double cup holder	sales
318	Digital LED headlamps, right-hand traffic	sales
31U	Control code - Mercedes me connect anti-theft protection	sales
321	Fingerprint scanner	sales
325	Center airbag	sales
343B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - Polish	sales
345	Windscreen wiper with rain sensor	sales
351	Mercedes-Benz emergency call system	sales
355	Extended MBUX functions	sales
365	Hard drive navigation	sales
367	Pre-installation for Live Traffic Information	sales
383	Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services	sales
3V7	Speed/load index 94Y	sales
421	9G-TRONIC	sales
42U	Projection function via headlamps - symbols	sales
43U	Projection function via headlamps - animation	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
464	Driver display	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales
501	360° camera	sales
502	Free map data updates for 3 years	sales
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales
51B	Rating, country group EURO-NCAP	sales
525	Connect 20 High (NTG7)	sales
537	Digital radio	sales
546	Active Speed Limit Assist	sales
551	Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)	sales
559L	Poland	sales
580	THERMATIC automatic climate control	sales
587	Logo projection via mirror	sales
58U	roof liner in crystal grey fabric	sales
5XXL	Europe	sales
628	INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
677	AGILITY CONTROL suspension with selective damping system and lowering	sales
682	Fire extinguisher	sales
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
70B	Safety vest for driver	sales
72B	USB package Plus	sales
794	Centre console, criss-cross look, silver grey	sales
79B	Preinstallation for digital radio	sales
7B4	WIPPS countries WEU+COC	sales
7U2	Seat model variant 2	sales
803	Model year 2023	sales
851	Heat and noise-insulating acoustic glass	sales
868	Central display	sales
873	Seat heaters for driver and front passenger	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
882	Sensor system and siren for anti-theft alarm system	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
889	KEYLESS-GO	sales
891	ambient lighting	sales
893	KEYLESS-GO	sales
894	ambient lighting	sales
8B2	48 V PTC heater booster	sales
8U8	i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)	sales
8X3	No code designations currently available	sales
916	Fuel tank with a capacity of 66 litres	sales
927	Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology	sales
94B	Integrated starter alternator Gen. 2	sales
964	COPF exhaust system with third lambda sensor	sales
968	COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2	sales
986	Different VIN with model year	sales
998	Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE	sales
AA5	POWER VARIANT BASIC	sales
B01	48V technology	sales
B10	Fuel tank system for EU6D standard	sales
B51	TIREFIT	sales
B59	DYNAMIC SELECT	sales
DOA	No code designations currently available	sales
DOC	No code designations currently available	sales
D0D	No code designations currently available	sales
F206	Model series 206	sales
FW	Sedan	sales
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
H50	Silver grey diamond-pattern trim	sales
НА	Rear axle	sales
JRC	Plant control code	sales
JRN	Plant control code	sales
K06	Power category engine under 151 kW	sales
K14	Control code for service interval 20000 km	sales
K31	Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03	sales
K32	Active Lane Change Assist	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
K33	Extended restart in stop-and-go traffic	sales
K34	Route-based speed adaptation	sales
K40	Emergency corridor with driving over lane marking	sales
K41	Emergency stop assistant with hands-off lane change	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
L3E	multifunction sports steering wheel	sales
M15	Displacement 1.5 liter	sales
M254	Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M254	sales
P14	AVANTGARDE interior	sales
P15	AVANTGARDE exterior	sales
P35	DIGITAL LIGHT	sales
P47	Parking package with 360-degree camera	sales
P49	Mirror package	sales
P82	URBAN GUARD vehicle protection Plus	sales
PBG	MBUX Navigation Premium	sales
PFA	Driving Assistance package Plus	sales
PL1N	No code designations currently available	sales
PVH	Control code for Sales	sales
PYA	Control code for Sales	sales
PYE	Control code for Sales	sales
PYN	Control code for Sales	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
R69	43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
R7F	Wheel size 17" all-round variant 3	sales
U01	Rear belt status indicator	sales
U10	Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition	sales
U12	Velour floor mats	sales
U19	MBUX augmented reality for navigation	sales
U22	4-way lumbar support	sales
U25	Illuminated door sill panels with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering	sales
U60	Pedestrian protection - Active hood	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 301 - black

Additional information on interior equipment 300 - ARTICO man-made leather/fabric upholstery

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	197		Obsidian black

Tires

Tire manufacturer BRIDGESTONE

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 254915V0152347
Factory engine item number A2540104008
Factory transmission number 72511320110480

Factory transmission item number 2062704601